MERCURY [v-175] < GEAR HOUSIMNG [DRIVE SHAFT][STANDARD ROTATION] b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0C100867 THRU OC239552 [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1647 91484 9| GEAR HOUSING [<-LOMNG] [BLALCH 1
1647 148410| GEAR HOUSING [LOMG) [GRAY] |1
- 1647 9148413 GEAR HOUSIMNG [%-LONG) [GRAT|1
1 1647 48411 GEAR HOUSIMG ASSEMELY (BI)1
1 1647 148412| GEAR HOUSIMG ASSEMBLY (G |1
2 22 a5a224 1 COMMECTOR ASSEMBLY, 5P |1
3 17 20033 DOWEL PIM, GEAR HOUSING| 2
4 16 7FaE38 STUD, GEAR HOUSING [3-1./%|1
4 16 18978 STUD, GEAR HOUSIMG [3-11./1
5 16 B7920| STUD, GER HOUSIMG [2-1/16")| 2
f 16 RE297 STUD, WaTER PUMP [3-3/8'"|1
7 16 30667 STUD, WaTER PUMP [3-1/8'"]2
a Kl 4264741 ROLLER BEARING, DRIVE SH|1
3 23 43398 SLEEWVE. LUBRICATION 1
11 45 44000, DRIVE SHAFT [LONG) 1
11 45 44209 DRIVE SHAFT [EXTRA LONG) |1
12 M.5.5.| PIMION GEAR [FART OF 43-4411
13 12 92721 WaASHER., PINION GEAR 1
14 11 38921 MWUT, PIMION GEAR OT DRIVE {1
15 15 4263741 SHIM ASSEMBLY AR ROLLER BEARING TO GEAR HC|6
16 Kl 363874 1| ROLLER BEARIMNG, DRIVE SHa|1
17 11 42633 WNUT, DRIVE SHAFT BE&ARING |1
18 46 425794 3 WATER PUMP BASE ASSEMBL (1 10
19 27 42631 1 GASKET, WATER PUMP TO C|1 21011
20 25 90011 "0" RING, "WATER PUMP [2.1]1 21011
20 25 38099 "0" RING, "WATER PUMP [2.1]1 21011
21 26 89238 OIL SEaL, WATER FUMP 1 10,11
22 26 16977 OIL SEAL, wWATER PUMP 1 1011
23 27 25608 1 GASKET, LOWER -WATER P |1 21011
24 27 85609 1 GASKET, UPFER - WATER PIL|1 21011
25 32435) PLATE. FACE - WATER FUMF |1 10
26 E1S 9614841 WATER PUMP BODY ASSEMBL|1 10
27 48752 IMSERT. '"WATER PURP BOD" 1 10
28 26 38970 SEAL, RUBBER - WATER IMLI1 21011
29 47 83384| IMPELLER.WATER PUMP 1 10
a0 28 BEER4| KEY. IMPELLER DRIVE 1 10
Kl 10 96411 SCREW.WATER PUMP [2-1/4"1
32 12 29245| ‘WaASHER, WATER PUMP SCRE| 2
K] 11 13438 WUT,WATER PUMP STUD 2 -
24 17 So0d D ACLICD YyATED DI IRAD CTIICIA




